26
8
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 268
268
O
pt
oe

IND72X
265-408395.95
100+25+10+5+Order CodeVoltage
Price EachNominal
Lumens
Order Multiple=5
265-408PR1215390.505.95
Order
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Nominal Life
(Hrs)
Nominal
Lumens
Current
(A)
Voltage
(V)
Neon Lamps
MES (E10) T3È SLI
IND24X
140-278.220VGreen
179-205.110VGreen
140-181.220VAmber-red
179-204.110VAmber-red
653-883.110VAmber-red
1K+100+1+With Series Resistor
Order Multiple=1
 329-241.Amber-red
Without Series Resistor
1K+100+5+Order CodeVoltageColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
329-2418L270K È W82K È W90650.45 – 0.65
CodeList No.240V ac110V acdcacmA
OrderMftrs.Series ResistorVoltageRange
RecommendedMaximum StrikeCurrent
140-2788GR220220-250VGreen (fluorescent)
179-2058GR110100-120VGreen (fluorescent)
140-1818UHR220220-250VAmber-red
179-2048UHR110100-120VAmber-red
653-8838LR110100-120VAmber-red
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VoltageColour
Without Series Resistor
With Series Resistor
10mm/T3È
L=30
MES (E 10) 10mm, T3¥
OPT455
883-141
883-130
883-128
883-116
5K+1K+500+100+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
883-141MC09332550220-250VGreen
883-130MC09331550100-120VGreen
883-128MC09332250220-250VAmber/Red
883-116MC09331150100-120VAmber/Red
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VoltageColour
Neon lamps with integral resistor.
These capped neons have a white body with a clear lens.
L=28.0
MBC/MCC (BA9s) 10mm, T3È SLI
IND28X
L=29.0
140-180.
653-913.
653-901.
653-895.
1K+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
140-1807UHR220220-250VAmber-Red
653-9137UHR110100-120VAmber-Red
653-9017GR110100-120VGreen
653-8957LR110100-120VAmber-Red
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VoltageColour
MBC/MCC neon lamp with integral series resistor.
MBC/MCC (BA9s) 10mm, T3È
Neon lamps with integral resistor.
These capped neons have a white body with a clear lens.
OPT454
883-104
883-098
883-086
883-074
5K+1K+500+100+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
883-104MC09322550220-250VGreen
883-098MC09321550100-120VGreen
883-086MC09321250220-250VAmber/Red
883-074MC09321150100-120VAmber/Red
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VoltageColour
L=28.0